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Midland Gliding Club Limited

Price List

15t April 2019 to 315t March 2020 oy, the\—°°%

Members'’
Annual Membership Subscription Annual Monthly
Full member £498.00 £41.50
Full member - country or second club £285.00 £23.75
Full member - overseas £246.00 £20.50
Associate junior - under 26 £246.00 £20.50
Associate junior - under 21 £126.00 £10.50
Associate social - 3 flights £72.00 £6.00
Annual Flying Subscription
Full member £375.00 £31.25
Full member - country or second club £375.00 £31.25
Full member - overseas £276.00 £23.00
Full member — private owner / instructor £276.00 £23.00
Associated - junior £186.00 £15.50
Full member - first glider trailer hitch included Included
Full member - second glider trailer hitch £240.00 £20.00
Launch & Motor Glider Unit
Launch full member £11.00
Launch associate junior £5.50
Simulated cable break — land ahead £5.50
Motor Glider — instruction clock hours (h/m) £72.00 £1.20
Motor Glider — Approved pilots and instructor’s £72.00 £1.20
under training charged per tacho hour (hours
/minutes)
Courses Week Day
Member’s course fee per (50% discount) £262.50 £52.50
Member’s course & accommodation - discount — 10%
paid by 28t February 2019
Check flight during course week, when not on £20.00

the course (excludes - launch fee)
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Glider Hire Day
Member’s exclusive use of club aircraft (ACD) £69.00
Offsite fee for single seat club glider (ACD) £30.90
Offsite fee for two seat club glider (ACD) £69.00
Accommodation

Room I- per night (double / single) £50.00 £35.00
Room 2 - per night (double / single) £45.00 £30.00
Room 3, 4 or 7 - per night (double / single) £30.00 £20.00
Bunk room - per night per person £12.00
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per week / day £35.00 £7.00
Campsite charge electricity per day £5.00
Caravan pitch per year £510.00
Metered electricity per unit TBA
Glider Work Shop (Old MT Shed) Week Day
Workshop hire — paid for in advance. £50.00 £10.00
Overstays — uplift to total charge 50% 50%

Notes:

e Spouses and partner’s benefit from a 50% reduction on Membership Subscriptions
e  Full membership and flying subscriptions are required to benefit from a free trailer hitch
place. The trailer hitch is part of the flying subscription.

MGC Price List 2019 V1.1 Page 2 of 7



Midland Gliding Club Limited

Price List

15t April 2019 to 315t March 2020

Courses’

Courses

Standard | ***Promotion***
Four-day course adult £420.00 £378.00
Five-day course adult £525.00 £472.50
Junior four-day course £340.00 £306.00
Junior five-day course £425.00 £382.50
Course deposit £200.00 £200.00
2nd Course discount 50% 50%

#¥Promotion*** Save 10% on course fee and accommodation by booking and paying in full by
28th of February 2019.

Monthly Flying Subscription

Adults £31.25
Juniors £15.50
Note: During the three months complementary membership, the monthly flying subscription is
payable — it is a fixed glider hire fee.

Launch & Motor Glider Unit
Launch adult £11.00
Launch junior £5.50
Simulated cable break — land ahead £5.50
Motor Glider (hour / minute) £72.00 £1.20
Accommodation

Room |- per night (double / single) £50.00 £35.00
Room 2 - per night (double / single) £45.00 £30.00
Room 3, 4 or 7 - per night (double / single) £30.00 £20.00
Bunk room - per night per person £12.00
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per week / day £35.00 £7.00
Campsite charge electricity per day £5.00
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Introductory Flights, Introduction to Gliding &

Membership & Flying Start - 40 Flights

Introductory Flights

Standard (member’s / public) £45.00 £95.00
Premium £95.00 £145.00
Introduction to Gliding & Membership

Introduction to Gliding (two / one days) £250.00 £165.00
Flying Start - 40 flights £500.00

Upgrades

Upgrade from Introductory Flights to Introduction to Gliding & Membership (ITGM) by paying the
difference. Upgrade should be purchased within one months of the Introductory Flight.

Upgrade from Introduction to Gliding and Membership to Flying Start 40 Flights (FS40) by paying
the difference. Upgrade should be purchased within one months of the ITG&M course.

Monthly Flying Subscription

Adults

£31.25

Juniors

£15.50

Note: If you want to fly during the three months
flying subscription is payable — it is a fixed glider hire fee.

complementary membership, the monthly

Launch & Motor Glider Unit
Launch adult £11.00
Launch junior £5.50
Simulated cable break — land ahead £5.50
Motor Glider (hour / minute) £72.00 £1.20
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Visitors'’

Membership & Glider Rental

Membership (weekly / daily) £50.00 £10.00
Club glider rental per minute (adult / junior) £0.50 £0.25
Renting club glider for day (two / single seater) £99.00 £69.00
Glider trailer hitch (week / day) £25.00 £5.00
Hangarage per week / day (if available) £50.00 £10.00
Landing fee (power) £11.00
Launch & Motor Glider Unit
Launch adult £11.00
Launch junior £5.50
Simulated cable break — land ahead £5.50
Motor Glider (hour / minute) £72.00 £1.20
Accommodation

Room I- per night (double / single) £50.00 £35.00
Room 2 - per night (double / single) £45.00 £30.00
Room 3, 4 or 7 - per night (double / single) £30.00 £20.00
Bunk room - per night per person £12.00
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per week / day £35.00 £7.00
Campsite charge electricity per day £5.00
Caravan pitch per year £510.00
Metered electricity per unit TBA
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Shrewsbury School & Scouts

Education

Shrewsbury School Membership (Annual / Term) £1,008.00 £336.00
Shrewsbury School Flying Fee (Annual / Term) £1,755.00 £585.00
Shrewsbury School Membership & Flying (A/T) £2,763.00 £921.00
Scout Group — weekend including flying & £25.00
camping. Per scout

Scout Group — weekend camping. Per scout £10.00
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MGC Shop

MGC Shop

CAA chart £15.00
Coat £50.00
Fleece £29.00
Gillet £15.00
Hat £9.00
MGC log book £3.00
Neck warmer £10.50
Plexus £15.00
Polo shirt £20.00
Scarf £9.50
Wing tape (wide / narrow) £3.00 £2.50
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